
 
SIS/STC/064/2018 – 2019        September 23, 2018 

Date Sheet for Half Yearly Exam 
Date Day Grade XI Grade XII 

07.10.2018 Sunday Islamic Studies  Islamic Studies 

08.10.2018 Monday Arabic Arabic 

09.10.2018 Tuesday English Physical Education 

10.10.2018 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

11.10.2018 Thursday Biology/Economics English 

14.10.2018 Sunday Physics/Business Studies Chemistry/Accountancy 

15.10.2018 Monday Preparatory Holiday 

16.10.2018 Tuesday Physical Education Mathematics/Economics 

17.10.2018 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

18.10.2018 Thursday Mathematics Biology 

21.10.2018 Sunday Chemistry/Accountancy Physics/Business Studies 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Thursday, October 4, 2018.    

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.40 pm after the exam. (October 7 to October 9) 

3. Exam timing: 8.00 am to 11.30 am (October 11 to October 21) 

4. Open House:  Thursday, November 1, 2018 from 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 
 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal  

________________________________________________________________________________________ 


